

 $\textbf{RAK Ceramics (Bangladesh) Limited} \\ \textbf{RAK Tower (7$^{th}, 8$^{th} \& 9$^{th} floor), 1/A Jasimuddin Avenue, Sector-3, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka-1230} \\$ 

## **Proxy Form**

Mr./Ms		
	being a share	cholder of RAK Ceramics (Bangladesh) Limited, do hereby appoint
Thursday, March 31, 2022 accessible on the following	and vote on my/our behalf at t 2 at 11:00 am (Bangladesh time	fthe 23 <sup>rd</sup> Annual General Meeting of the Company to be held on e). The AGM will be held virtually via digital platform and can be
gnature of Proxy)		Revenue Stamp of Tk. 20/-  (Signature of Sharehol
ID No.		BO ID No.
of Shares held:		No. of Shares held:
<ol> <li>The Proxy Form, duly fi hours before the time fixed</li> <li>Signature of the shareho</li> </ol>	iled and stamped must be depo for the meeting. older must be in accordance with	ay appoint a Proxy to attend and vote on his/her behalf. Sosited at the Registered Office of the Company, not later than 48 th the Specimen Signature recorded with the Company. on shall act as a proxy unless he himself is a shareholder of the
(Authorized Signature) RAK Ceramics (Banglades	sh) Limited	(Signature Verified)
	R	AK
		(Bangladesh) Limited
		r), 1/A Jasimuddin Avenue, Sector-3, I Town, Dhaka-1230.
	Uttara Model	
	Uttara Model  Atten  Our attendance at the 21st Annumine). The AGM will be held virtu	Town, Dhaka-1230.
at 11:00 am (Bangladesh ti https://tinyurl.com/raka	Uttara Model  Attendour attendance at the 21st Annulime). The AGM will be held virtuagm2022	Town, Dhaka-1230.  Indance Slip
at 11:00 am (Bangladesh ti https://tinyurl.com/raka	Uttara Model  Attendour attendance at the 21st Annulime). The AGM will be held virtuagm2022	Town, Dhaka-1230.  Indance Slip  Indance Sli

Signature of Shareholder(s)/Proxy